
To meet increasing demand for large OD pipes used in gas processing, refineries,
petrochemicals and Power Generation (PG) applications, Tenaris produces Expander pipe
in diameters of 16" to 28". 

Supply Solutions for the
Hydrocarbon Processing Industry

For customers with short
deadlines, Tenaris offers
flexibility and accountability
to keep projects on schedule
and on budget. Because of our
fully integrated steel shop,
Tenaris can make last-minute
design changes in wall
thickness and pipe diameter,
including changes that 
have Severe Sour Service
specifications. With advanced
planning and communication
about estimated needs, Tenaris
can prepare for changes in
production at any moment.

Tenaris’s seamless Expander
pipe is available in steel
grades ranging from carbon
steel to high alloys, enabling
it to withstand demanding
environments, such as those
with high-pressure. For PG
applications, we have the
ability to produce P91 pipes
ranging from 16" to 24" for
Steam Lines, Plant Steam
Piping and Headers.
Additionally, we are one 
of the few Expander pipe
producers that offers an entire
range of products 

from 3/4" to 28" for the
Hydrocarbon Processing
industry.

In addition to producing
Expander pipe in a variety
of wall thicknesses and
diameters, we can produce
it in minimal quantities for
projects, allowing customers
to remain close to their
estimated budgets. Currently,
Tenaris will manufacture 
a minimum quantity of
50 meters.

Tenaris produces Expander
pipe for gas processing
projects including: 
Natural Gas-to-Liquid (NGL)
Liquefied Natural Gas (LNG)
Gas-to-Liquids (GTL)
interconnecting lines and
offshore gas export lines
LNG regasification plant
Liquid Petroleum Gas
Gas-Oil Separation Plants
(GOSP)
Compression Stations
Gas Sweetening and Gas
treatment plants
Syngas plants
Helium plants

Tenaris also produces
Expander pipe for refineries
and petrochemical
applications including:
Severe Sour Service
applications in gas
treatment plants such as
Hydrotreaters and Sulphur
Recovery units.
Ethylene and Propylene
plants
Aromatics

▲ Expander pipe is rolled 

in a transversal way, 

utilizing a plug in between

two disks.
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PROCESS AND POWER
PLANT SERVICES

ARGENTINA 
Buenos Aires
Rafael Aguilar
raguilar@siderca.com
(54) 3489 433177 tel
(54) 3489 433062 fax
BOLIVIA
Sta. Cruz de la Sierra
Richard Mariaca
rmariaca@tenaris.com
(591) 3 312 0603 tel
(591) 3 312 0602 fax
BRAZIL 
Sao Paulo
Tulio Chipoletti
tchipoletti@confab.com.br
(55) 12 244 9110 tel
(55) 12 244 9117 fax
CANADA
Calgary
Brad Lowe
blowe@tenaris.com
(1) 403 514 2292 tel
(1) 403 290 0619 fax
CASPIAN SEA
Aktau
Derek Smith
dsmith@tenaris.com
(7) 3292 427054 tel
(7) 3292 427054 fax
CHINA 
Beijing
Sia Soon Tee
stsia@tenaris.com
(86) 10 6437 6744 tel
(86) 10 6437 6746 fax
COLOMBIA
Bogota
Gaston Mengelle
gmengelle@tenaris.com
(57) 1 636 2920 tel
(57) 1 623 4780 fax
ECUADOR
Quito
Marcelo Gonzalez Pondal
mgonzalezpondal@tenaris.com
(593) 2 298 6240 tel
(593) 2 298 6250 fax
FRANCE
Paris
Valérie Boyer 
vboyer@tenaris.com
(33) 0 1 47570693 tel
(33) 0 1 47571081 fax
GERMANY
Mannheim
Edgar Villanova
evillanove@tenaris.com
(49) 621 322380 tel
(49) 621 315067 fax
ITALY
Dalmine
Claudio Locatelli
clocatelli@tenaris.com
(39) 0 35 560 111 tel
(39) 0 35 560 4002 fax

JAPAN
Kanagawa
Ichiro Nakayama
imakayama@nkktubes.co.jp
(81) 44 328 3400 tel
(81) 44 328 3456 fax
KOREA
Seoul
Soon Ki Cho
skcho@tenaris.com
(82) 27 98 3385 tel
(82) 27 98 3392 fax
MEXICO
Mexico City
Luis Heredia
lmheredia@tamsa.com.mx
(52) 555 282 9919 tel
(52) 555 282 9966 fax
NIGERIA
Port Harcourt
Jorge Mayer
jmayer@tenaris.com
(234) 8461 0299 tel
(234) 8461 1859 fax
RUSSIA
Moscow
Olga Volkova
ovolkova@tenaris.com
(7) 095 502 1630 tel
(7) 095 937 6781 fax
SINGAPORE
Singapore
Ronald Rocher
rrocher@tenaris.com
(65) 6395 9000 tel
(65) 6222 4090 fax
UAE
Dalmine
Roberto Petrera
rpetrera@tenaris.com
(39) 0 35 560 4064 tel
(39) 0 35 560 4002 fax
UK
London
James Marsden
jmarsden@tenaris.com
(44) 0 207 291 0200 tel
(44) 0 207 291 0201 fax
USA
Houston
Bert de Waardt
bdewaardt@tenaris.com
(1) 713 767 4400 tel
(1) 713 767 4444 fax
VENEZUELA
Caracas
Jorge Samitier
jsamitier@tenaris.com
(58) 212 9023969 tel
(58) 212 902 3937 fax


